
To 

Subject: 

No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT-2023-24 - a&80-)a93o Dated: 

Encl:-Copy of NIT 

2 
3 
4. 

Enclosed please find herewith Short Terms Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) of various 

works in respect of this office as per the approval conveyed by the Superintending Engineer. 4" Cirlce 
HPPWD Shimla-3 vide his letter No.SE.IV-CTR-12/(Dhami/2023-9790 dated 13.09.2023 for uploading the 
same on departmental website. 

5 
6. 

Copy forwarded for the following for information and necessary action to: 

7 

IMACHAL PRADESH 

8 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

9 

10. 

Mhe Executive Engineer (T Cell) 
H.P.P.W.D. Nigam Vihar Shimla-2. 

Short Terms Notice Inviting Tender for uploading the same on departmental websit 

Short Term Notice. 

Executive Engineer, 
Shimla Rùral Division 
H,AP.W.D. Dhami 
Ph?p177-2790534 

The Deputy Commissioner Shimla Distt. Shimla. 
The Sub Divisional Magistrate Shimla. 

The Engineer-in-Chief. HPPWD., Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla-2 
The Chief Engineer, (SZ) HPPWD., Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla 
The Superintending Engineer, 4th Circle, HPPWD., Shimla-3. W.r.t above please. 
All the Superintending Engincer, in HPPWD. (SZ) 

All the Executive Engineers in HPPWD., (SZ). 
All the Assistant Engineer, wvorking under this division. 
All the hcads of the branches in this office. 

Notice Board. 

13|o 2-23 

Execajve Engincer., 
Shimla Rural Division 
HA.P.W.D. Dhami 
Io177-2790534 



ARIwlhe 
(i lbl 

. iluuus wk 1 he cligible cOntretors cnl1sted in HP Pw naiL sood tenewcd s PeI ICed tules afl also registered under the (ntel ,007 so is to rearh m hs oC on lore 19.09.2023 un to 1n-20 A dthe . .I beetedn the sanite day t 11:00 A.M : the preseIICe ofintendinu ct 

No 

e 

S|ORI IFR\IS NOTII INT|ING (ENDER 

tron thN live tyanst wh 
ppltwaem lot ISs of waler omm sball lhe received on l6.09.2023 up to S:00 PM. 

(i) 

Swl hkct.se telets un ' DTDri 6 & 78 are herey invited h 

Ihe amount of carinest money in the shape of NSCs/FDR deposit at call of any of the Post otfice/Bank duiy pledged in favour of Exccutive Engincer Shimla Rual Division 
HPPWD Dhami must be CCOmpanied with the application for lender documents. Please not ng 
Nentin order of carnhest money will be entertained. Conditional lenders and the tenders received 

thout carnest none} s entioned above will similarly b rejectcd. The offer of the tenders shall be 
depi open ku 75 days. The Exceutive Engineer reserve right to reject any tender of l tonders 
nithout assigning uny reasons. If it happens to be a holiday on the day of opening of tenders the 
same will be opencd on next working day at the sume time and venue. 

Nane of Work 

who ny ine o be jreent The Tenders documents can he het 
tilwit (01-relundalble) on 18.09.2023 up to 4:30 PM and k 

Restoration of Rain lamoges on Slapper Tattapnai 
Suni Luhri Road portion km. 72/00 to 86-00(S4: 
Provid1ng and Laving I:!.50:3 in sub structure etc. in 
km. 79/675 1o 79/695 Balance work there of. 
Restoration of Raun damages on Slupper Tattapnai 422730/ 
Suni Luhri Road portion km. 72/00 86/00(SH: 
Provid1ng and Laving I:150:3 in sub structure etc. in 
Am. 79 675 1o 79:695)Balunce work there of. 

4Circle. 

Followings documents should be attachcd with the application for tenders: 

Éstimated 
Cost( In Rs.) 

422730/ 

SuperiateddingEngineer, 
HPFWD Shimla-3 

Certificate 

EMD 

10000/ 

10000/ 

Tende Time 
r cost 

350/ 

350/ 

The C'oniractors are requested to bc produced a copy of their PAN No. GST No, coDY of 
enlisunent renewed letter and EPF certiticate alongwith FDR against earmest money. 
Special care would be taken to write the rales both in figurcs and in word failing 

is likely to be rejected. 

Twenty 

Exetutlve E.ngineer 
Shimla Rural Division 
HP.P.w.D. Dhami 

Days 

Twenty 

Executitt Engineer 
Rural Division 

H.P.P.W.D. Dhaml 

Days 

which tender 

Certificd that the tenders called vide this notice inviting tender tor 

C(iwo ) Jobs are due lo exigencies'emergency of works in the larger publif inlerest. 

,h Athon/cd IcprWHL 



HP,Pp, Dhami. Shimla Ràral Division, Executie Engineer, 

and 

bills 

will 

be 
submited 

Conditions 

:-
all 

the 

Machineries/materials 

will 

be 
procurred 

by 
the 

contractoe 

himself 

Armount 

procured 

by 

the 

contractor 

in 
percentage 

|Rs 

|Total:-422730 

transportation 

within 

all 
leads 

and 

ifts 

and 

as 

per 

direction 

of 
Engineer-in-

Charge. 

of 
1990 

vplume-l 

including 

carriage 

of 
materials, 

labour, 

tool 

and 

plant 

through 

all 

modes 

of 

graded 

crushed 

stone 

aggregate 

20 

milimeter) 

complete 

and 

as 

per 

HP. 

PWD. 

Specifications 

Renforced 

cement 

concrete 

M-25 

1 
1 

503 

(one 

cement 

isto 

one 

point 

five 

zero 

sand 

isto 

three 

as 

per 

drawings 

and 

technical 

specifications 

clause 

802,804.805,806,807,1202 

&1204 

in 

100 

Providing 

and 

laying 

concrete 

for 

plain/ 

reinforced 

cement 

concrete 

in 
sub 

structure 

complete 

45.00 

Cum 9394.00 

|and 

paisa 

nil 
only 

thausand three hundred 

Ninety 

four 

metre 

Rupees Nine 

+ 

cubic Per 

422730 00 

1 

3 

In figures 

6 

In words 

8 

S.No 

Description of Work 

No.of Qty. 

Rate 

Unit 

Amount 

79/675 

to 

79/695) 

Balance 

work 

there 

of. 

Portion 

km 

72/00 

to 
86/00.(SH:Providing 

and 

Laying 

1:1.50:3 

in 
sub 

structure 

ete 

i 

Name 

of 

work: 

-
Restoration 

Of 
Rain 

danmages 

on 
Slapper 

Tattapani 

Suni 

Luhri 

Ro 

Time:-Twenty Days Earnest Money:-10,000.00 Estimated Cost:-4,22,730.00 

Schedule Of Quantity 



HP,PW Dhami. Shimla 

and 

bills 

will 

be 

submitted 

Conditions 

:-
all 

the 

Machineries/materials 

will 

be 

procurred 

by 

the 

contractoe 

himself 

Amount 

procured 

by 
the 

contractor 

in 
percentage 

Rs 

|Total: 

422730 

transportation 

within 

all 
leads 

and 

lifts 

and 

as 
per 

direction 

of 
Engineer-in-

Charge 

of 
1990 

vplume-l 

including 

carriage 

of 
materials, 

labour, 

tool 

and 

plant 

through 

all 
modes 

of 

graded 

crushed 

stone 

aggregate 

20 
milimeter) 

complete 

and 

as 
per 

HP. 

PWD. 

Specifications 

Reinforced 

cement 

and 

paisa 

nil 
only 

thausand three hundred 

Ninety 

four 

metre 

45.00 

Cum 9394.00 

Rupees Nine 

cubic |Per 

422730.00 

3 

4 

In figures 

7 

Rate 

6 

In words 

No.of Qy. 

S.No 

Description of Work 

Unit 

|Amount 

79/695 

to 
79/715) 

Balance 

work 

there 

of. 

Job 

No.2 

Portion 

km 

72/00 

to 
86/00.(SH:Providing 

and 

Laying 

1:1.50:3 

in 
sub 

structure 

ete 

in 
L 

Name 

of 
work:-

Restoration 

Of 
Rain 

damages 

on 
Slapper 

Tattapani 

Suni 

Luhri 

Roa 

Time:-Twenty Days Earnest Money:-10,000.00 IFstimated Cost:-4,22,730.00 

Schedule Of Quantity 

Xural Division, 

Executiye 

Engineer, 

concrete 

M-25 

1:1.50:3 

(one 

cement 

isto 

one 

point 

five 

zero 

sand 

isto 

three 

as 
per 

drawings 

and 

technical 

specifications 

clause 

802,804,805,806,807,1202 

&1204 

in 

1.00 

Providing 

and 

laying 

concrete 

for 
plain/ 

reinforced 

cemnent 

concrete 

in 
sub 

structure 

complete 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

